
Sl.No Register No Name of the Candidate Marks Remarks
1 0021208031 L  Chezhian 38  Effected(Fail)
2 0021208034 A  Devi 42  Effected(Pass)
3 0021208070 V.N. Madan Gopal 32  Effected(Fail)
4 0021208023 S  Balaji
5 0021208062 Syed Khader
6 0021208067 N  Kuppusamy
7 0021208069 R  Lokeshwaran
8 0021208086 C  Muthuraman
9 0021208103 S  Rajeswari

10 0021208107 N.S. Ramesh Krishnan
11 0021208109 P  Regivines
12 0021208112 M  Rudramoorthy
13 0021208114 T.S. Sankar
14 0021208121 N  Senthil Kumar
15 0021208146 S  Uma Maheswari
16 0021208160 S  Vi vek Dharmarajan
17 0031008221 T  Venkataramana
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				5 Yr Law III Sem Revaluation Results April 2014

				Paper Code:38011

				Paper Title:POLITICAL SCIENCE – III (Indian Political Thought)

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021208033		T  Dayalamurthy		17		Effected (Fail)

		2		0021108029		P  Ganesh		Not Effected

		3		0021108155		R  Rocque Santhosh		Not Effected

		4		0021208031		L  Chezhian		Not Effected

		5		0021208062		Syed Khader		Not Effected

		6		0021208130		M  Sigamani		Not Effected

		7		0021208140		S  Suresh Babu		Not Effected

		8		0031108214		M  Maran		Not Effected
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				5 Yr Law III Sem Revaluation Results April 2014

				Paper Code:38013

				Paper Title:LAW OF TORTS AND CONSUMER PROTECTION LAWS

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021208160		S  Vivek Dharmarajan		9		 Effected (Fail)

		2		0021008023		P.S. Devaraj		Not Effected

		3		0021108029		P  Ganesh		Not Effected

		4		0021108033		K  Gopal		Not Effected

		5		0021108047		M  Karikalan		Not Effected

		6		0021108074		K  Palanisamy		Not Effected

		7		0021208009		A  Anbukkarasi		Not Effected

		8		0021208016		M  Ashrapali		Not Effected

		9		0021208033		T  Dayalamurthy		Not Effected

		10		0021208034		A  Devi		Not Effected

		11		0021208036		Dhanraj  E		Not Effected

		12		0021208044		P  Ganesh		Not Effected

		13		0021208045		G  Ghouse Mohiddin		Not Effected

		14		0021208062		Syed Khader		Not Effected

		15		0021208067		N  Kuppusamy		Not Effected

		16		0021208068		C Lakshmanan		Not Effected

		17		0021208070		V.N. Madan Gopal		Not Effected

		18		0021208086		C  Muthuraman		Not Effected

		19		0021208103		S  Rajeswari		Not Effected

		20		0021208109		P  Regivines		Not Effected

		21		0021208112		M  Rudramoorthy		Not Effected

		22		0021208114		T.S. Sankar		Not Effected

		23		0021208130		M  Sigamani		Not Effected

		24		0031108225		D Ramesh		Not Effected

		25		0031208213		S  Hari Rama Subramanian		Not Effected
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				5 Yr Law III Sem Revaluation Results April 2014

				Paper Code:38014

				Paper Title:CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021208031		L  Chezhian		38		 Effected(Fail)

		2		0021208034		A  Devi		42		 Effected(Pass)

		3		0021208070		V.N. Madan Gopal		32		 Effected(Fail)

		4		0021208023		S  Balaji		Not Effected

		5		0021208062		Syed Khader		Not Effected

		6		0021208067		N  Kuppusamy		Not Effected

		7		0021208069		R  Lokeshwaran		Not Effected

		8		0021208086		C  Muthuraman		Not Effected

		9		0021208103		S  Rajeswari		Not Effected

		10		0021208107		N.S. Ramesh Krishnan		Not Effected

		11		0021208109		P  Regivines		Not Effected

		12		0021208112		M  Rudramoorthy		Not Effected

		13		0021208114		T.S. Sankar		Not Effected

		14		0021208121		N  Senthil Kumar		Not Effected

		15		0021208146		S  Uma Maheswari		Not Effected

		16		0021208160		S  Vi vek Dharmarajan		Not Effected

		17		0031008221		T  Venkataramana		Not Effected





